CommScope 365-301-120-23
Instruction Sheet  Issue 9, February 2004
Material ID 847 441 672
© 2007 CommScope, Inc.
All Rights Reserved
Printed in U.S.A.
Page 1
7 Pages

Page 2
7 Pages
Ordering Information
Material ID Description
ED6C15730G17 One 2-inch (51 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D single-loop half-vertical trough.
ED6C15730G18 One 4.5−inch (114 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D single-loop vertical trough.
ED6C15730G20 One 4.5-inch (114 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D double-loop vertical trough.
ED6C15730G36 One 5.9-inch (150 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D full vertical trough for 5-inch (127 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G37 One 3.7-inch (94 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D half vertical trough. No bay spacing.
ED6C15730G38 One 4.5-inch (114 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D full vertical trough. No bay gap.
ED6C15730G39 One 6.9-inch (175 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D full vertical trough for 2.5-inch (64 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G40 One 9.4-inch (239 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D full vertical trough for 5-inch (127 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G41 One 6.9-inch (175 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D full vertical trough for 2.5-inch (64 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G42 One 9.4-inch (239 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D full vertical trough for 5-inch (127 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G44 One 4.5-inch (114 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D full vertical trough for 5-inch (127 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G45 One 2.2-inch (56 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D half vertical trough.
ED6C15730G46 One 2.2-inch (56 mm) W by 8-inch (203 mm) D half vertical trough.
ED6C15730G52 One 4.5-inch (114 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D single-loop full vertical trough.
ED6C15730G53 One 2.2-inch (56 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D single-loop half vertical trough.
ED6C15730G59 Two 4.5-inch (114 mm) W by 2-inch (51 mm) D by 2.5-inch (64 mm) H front vertical trough.
ED6C15730G60 Two 4.7-inch (120 mm) W by 4.90-inch (124 mm) D by 2.5-inch (64 mm) H rear vertical trough.
ED6C15730G79 Two 7.6-inch (193 mm) W by 4.55-inch (115 mm) D by 2.5-inch (64 mm) H rear vertical trough for
10-inch (254 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G84 One 7.7-inch (196 mm) W by 6.8-inch (173 mm) D large capacity vertical trough.
ED6C15730G89 One 12.7-inch (322 mm) W by 6.8-inch (173 mm) D large capacity vertical trough for 10-inch (254
mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G90 One 7.7-inch (196 mm) W by 6.8-inch (173 mm) D two-piece large capacity vertical trough for 5-
inch (127 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G91 One 12.7-inch (322 mm) W by 6.8-inch (173 mm) D two-piece large capacity vertical trough for 10-
inch (254 mm) bay gap.
ED6C15730G100 One 4.5-inch (114 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D by 2.5-inch (64 mm) H vertical trough for 10-inch
(245 mm) bsay group. The U bracket is part of the assembly.
ED6C15730G101 One 6.88-inch (175 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D by 2.5-inch (64 mm) H vertical trough for 10-inch
(245 mm) end-of-lineup bay group. The U bracket is part of the assembly.
ED6C15730G103 One 4.5-inch (114 mm) W by 5-inch (127 mm) D by 2.5-inch (64 mm) H rear vertical trough. The U
bracket is part of the assembly.
Material ID 847 441 672
Issue 9, February 2004
Page 3